Precision Digital corPoration www.predig.com
Features
•	 4-20	mA	Input
•	 Modern,	Sleek	and	Practical	Enclosure
•	 3½+	Digits,	0.6"	(15.24	mm)	Display
•	 Display	Mountable	at	0°,	90°,	180°,	&	270°	Degrees.
•	 Easy	Four-Button	Programming
•	 Programmable	Noise	Filter

©2011 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
Your Local Distributor is:
orDerInG InForMatIon
ProtEX-Lite PD663 • Explosion-Proof Process Meter
Model Options Installed
PD663-0L0-00 None
PD663-0K0-00 Backlight
PD663-0LA-00 Reed Switches
PD663-0KA-00 Backlight + Reed Switches
Accessories
Model Description
PDA6845 2" Pipe Mounting Kit (2 mounting holes)
PDA-MAG Magnet Assembly for Reed Switches